
From To

10000 1 10000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

1090228 10001 1100228 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

448500 1100229 1548728 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-20 Demat

1053005 1548729 2601733 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

448500 2601734 3050233 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 10-Sep-20 Demat

10000 3050234 3060233 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

10000 3060234 3070233 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

10000 3070234 3080233 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

10000 3080234 3090233 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 31-Oct-18 Demat

1352000 3090234 4442233 Fully Paid-up & FREE FREE Demat

4442233

Regd Office: Survey No: 265/ 266, Block No: 290, Plot No. 18 to 23, B/1 Paiki 1, Pipodara, Ta: Mangrol, Surat – 394 110, Gujarat.

CIN: U25209GJ2017PLC097273

Name of Company: Shish Industries Limited
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